ПРОТОКОЛ
соревнований военно-спортивного конкурса «Искра», 03.05.2018

	команда
СОШ
	строевая
оценка
/место
	шифр, мин.сек
	санпост
	полоса препятствий
	перекладина
	стрелок
	интеллект.
	автомат
	очки 
	место

	
	
	результат
	место
	результат
	место
	результат
	место
	результат
	место
	результат
	место
	результат
	место
	результат
	место
	
	

	В/Казым

	3/4
	36,26
	2
	9
2,30
	3
	1,54
	5
	2,12
	4
	5
	3
	1
	2
	39,09
	2
	25
	5

	СОШ
 № 3
	4/3
	19,69
	1
	10
2,10
	1
	1,37
	2
	1,22
	3
	3
	5
	1
	2
	40,06
	3
	20
	2

	СОШ 
№ 2
	3/4
	38,75
	4
	8
3,50
	5
	1,40
	3
	1,20
	1
	6
	2
	1
	2
	48,12
	4
	25
	4

	Казым

	5/1
	38,30
	3
	8
2,0
	4
	1,45
	4
	2,15
	5
	8
	1
	1
	2
	55,37
	5
	25
	3

	СОШ 
№ 1
	5/1
	1.04,41
	5
	10
3,45
	2
	1,33
	1
	1,21
	2
	5
	3
	2
	1
	35,03
	1
	16
	1
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